
 
Matter to be published 

 

MSETCL EMBLEM                                                                                               E-TENDER NOTICE 
Tender Notice for in due date for submission of online bids (E-Tender) for following 

S.N Tender No. & Description 

1 

RFx No. 7000025423 (T-8- 2nd Call) :  Scheme for work of construction 01No. of 11kV Incomer bay, 
01No. of 11kV feeder bay & 01 No. of Station Transformer bay along with modification in 11kV bus at 

66kV Jimalgatta Substation under EHV O&M Division, Ballarshah. EMD Rs. 38724.27 /-; Tender Fee:               

Rs. 500 + GST. 

Tenders Available at :https://srmetender.mahatransco.in; Sale Period: 29.11.2022 to 06.12.2022,Due date for 
online submission: 06.12.2022, 12:00 Hrs; Tender Opening : 06.12.2022, 12:01 Hrs if possible. In case of query 
mail on se4200@mahatransco.in. 

 Superintending Engineer 

 EHV O&M Circle Chandrapur. 
 

mailto:se4200@mahatransco.in

